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DESCRIPTION:
  1/4 inch Stereo Right Angle Plug

ITEM NO. 201011

REV. 00 UNIT: mm

ELECTRICAL TESTING

PC

PC

RoHS
Compliant

1

2

1

2

1/4" Stereo Male 1/4" Stereo Male-Nickel Plated

Shell

1 PC

1 PCMetal-Nickel Plated

  1. CONDUCTOR RESISTANCE: : ≤5Ω 300V DC


